
Please Describe Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Low Voltage, Security, Structure Wire, Audio/Video American Security & Audio Video Systems, Inc. 10000 Aurora Hudson Rd Hudson OH 44236 330-468-3366 frank@as-av.com
painting Angelo Amato 32574 Schooner Ct Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 320-8912 2ainspections@gmail.com
Asphalt Paving Cunningham Paving Company 20814 Aurora Road Cleveland OH 44146 216-581-8600 info@cunninghampaving.com
LOW VOLTAGE Custom Media Systems Wellman & Griffith 22775 Lorain Rd Fairview Park OH 44126 440-734-2322 cmscleveland@gmail.com
OUTDOOR DRAINAGE SOLUTIONS Defazio Company Inc 8700 Akins Rd North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 652-6545 info@defaziocompany.com
GUTTERS Exterior Armor Llc 37653 Royalton Rd Grafton OH 44044 (216) 389-3624 billing@exteriorarmor.net
clean,inspect and test sewer lines Great Lakes Pipe Inspection Inc Great Lakes Pipeline Services 6210 Barberton Ave Cleveland OH 44102 (440) 930-8111 greatlakespipelineservices@gmail.com
Painting Guist Decorators Inc. 1801 Brownlee Ave Ne Canton OH 44705 (330) 452-9701 office@guistdecorators.com
Hydronics Hogg Heating And Cooling, Inc. 7650 State Road Parma OH 44134 440-888-9534 hogg100@aol.com
Landscape, Prepare Seed/Sod Hubert'S Landscaping Co., Inc. 32671 Walker Road Avon Lake OH 44012 440-933-6222 hubertsland@hubertslandscaping.com
GLAZING Lakeland Glass Company 4994 Grove Ave Lorain OH 44055 440-434-5943 klanier-walch@lakelandglass.com
Landscape Lifestyle Landscaping, Inc. 34613 Center Ridge Rd. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 353-0333 mika@lifestylelandscaping.com
GUTTERS Ohio Maintenance Mafia Llc 120 Beebe Ave. Elyria OH 44035 (440) 832-0254 jjdaprofit07@gmail.com
HYDRONICS 6/30/25 Raymond Plumbing & Heating Llc 1351 Broadway Ave Lorain OH 44052 (440) 244-5584 info@raymondplumbing.com
Plumbing - Residential & Commercial Royal Flush Plumbing, Inc. 20827 Lorain Road Fairview Park OH 44126 440333-3345- cbauer_rfp@sbcglobal.net
PAINTING Sandrock Painting 795 Sharon Dr Westlake OH 44145 (440) 522-5822 mike@sandrockpainting.com
Tree Care Vancuren Services, Inc. 10555 Kinsman Rd Newbury OH 44065 440-338-5005 chall@vancurentreecare.com
GLAZING Wooster Glass Company Inc 419 S. Market St. Wooster OH 44691 330-264-8652 klong@woosterglass.com


